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GONERMO DO ESTADO DE SAO PO

CINIRA CAETANO LIRA

GEUCITON ALVES PEREIRA

NAIR GOMES DE PADUA

MARIA ROSA DA SILVA MIGUEL
IOLANDA MAHMUD SOBRINHA
GERALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
EFIGENIA PINTO

ELENICE DA SILVA RAPACI

MARIA LUCIA SANTOS MACIEL
CARLOS ALBERTO R. DE AGUIAR
CLOVIS MARTINS DOS SANTOS
DORGIVAL ALVES DE MELLO

DEBORA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA

CESAR FRANCISCO DE SOUZA
RODGER WHITEKEAD

PAULO MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA

FATIMA PEREIRA DA SILVA

SOLANGE APARECIDA BELINSKI VIEIRA
APARECIDA AMORIM FARIAS DE SOUZA
MARIA APARECIDA NEVES SOARES
HELENA DE MELO LIMA ORTEGA
JAIRO PAULO

SANDRA REGINA PARRA MANCINI
CRISTINATHEODORO

EDUARDO JANUARIO BATISTA
EDVALDO GOMES RIBEIRO

JOVINA BRAVO DIAS

JEANETTE COMETTI TAMADA
ANTONIO ARLINDO C. ANDRADE
WAGNER PERRENOUD RODRIGO
ANGELITA DE FREITAS PIRES CORREA
EDEVAL NUNES

ANA CLAUDIA DECIOMO CALUMBI
ADENILZA ALVES

LAIS SEBASTIANA G. DE SOUZA PEREIRA
MARIA INEZ CIPOLLINI DA SILVA
LUCIA APARECIDA GONCALVES

LUIS GOMES EIRALE

JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA

LUZIA HERINGER SILVA CRUZ

LUCIENE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

LILIAN BATISTA MOREIRA BISPO
DAISY APARECIDA BERNARDO DE MELO
MARIA ENEDINA ALVES DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
CLEUSA DA SILVA CESAR

MARIA RITA RIBEIRO

MARCOS BUENO RIBEIRO

JOSE PAULO DOS SANTOS

CIRANO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO DOS SANTOS CHRISTE
HILDINA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

SUELY VERONICA PEREIRA GUIMARAES
GEORGE REIS COELHO

SILMARA MEDEIROS

ADILSON SOARES REGIS

CLEIDE MARIA BARRETO DA SILVA
MARIA DA PENHA FERREIRA

SANDRA REGINA BISSIATO DA SILVA
MARCIO GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
CRISTIANE GOMES DE MENEZES SILVA
NEUZA MARIA PEREIRA RAIMUNDO
WALTER RODRIGUES DOS S. FILHO
VALDINEI DAVID DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO LIMA DE JESUS

MARIA HELENA FERREIRA COSTA
LOURDES RODRIGUES ROBLES

ANA PAULA REQUENA

JEAN CARLO HONORIO DA SILVA
ANTONIO BARBOSA DE LIMA FILHO
ALEXANDRE SEBASTIAQ

CLAUDENICE BARBOSA DE SOUZA
LUCIA CHRISTE DA SILVA

DANIELA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS ROBERTO RAMOS

CLAUDIO FRANCA DA SILVA

ROMILDA CANDIDO

ROSEMEIRE PEREIRA SANTOS
IRANEIDE DA COSTA S. FRANCISCO
JOHNMAR RICARDO ANDRADE GUEDES
SONIA MARIA TORRES

VANIA DE ALMEIDA MORO

MARLENE CANDIDA DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

ANA LUCIA MARIA DOS SANTOS
VALDELICE APARECIDA B. DA ROSA
WILMA DE ANDRADE ULIANA

MARIA SOLANGE DE AGUIAR DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA REIS

TERESA BARBOSA DOS OUROS

RUTE ALVES

ADEMIR MARQUES DE ALMEIDA

JOSE BASSARABA

NIVALDA CAVALCANTE C. DE MORAIS
MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
SONIA MARIA DOS SANTOS

JUREMA LICCIARI

JOANA DARC BRITO DE ARAUJO
MAURO WOHNRATH

ALEXANDRE DE PAULA PRADO

VERA LUCIA MONTEIRO F. FERNANDES
JOSE OSCIONE DE SIQUEIRA

JOSE PEDRO BRACONI

EVERALDA MONTEIRO DOS R. ARAUJO
MARIA IMACULADA C. PARDINHO
VANDELCY FERNANDES

ANDRE THOMAZ DE CAMARGO

INEZ DE AQUINO LIAO DE SOUZA
REGINA MARIANO AMBROSIO

ELAINE ALVES DA SILVA FERREIRA

ENI APARECIDA CANDIDO

IRACEMA GOUVEIA GONCALVES
RENILCE MARIA DE ANCHIETA
APARECIDA LEAL SOUZA

ELIANE CRISTINA PIRES DE C. FERREIRA
ANDERSON MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
VANILDA LIMATEIXEIRA FEITAL

VERA LUCIA SANCHES LOPES BORIOLLO
HORTENCIA MACIEL DE F. DOS SANTOS
NOEMI DE PAIVA SOUTO

MARIA AP. DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
SONIA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS
LISONETE FRANCISCA DA SILVA

LENI GOMES SANTOS

REGINA CELIA BARBOSA DA SILVA
ROBERTO DE SOUZA MATOS

MARISA SUTECAS PIN

SANDRA APARECIDA SARAIVA
DJANIRA DE FATIMA GALHARDO
LUZIMIRA SILVA DOS SANTOS

MARIA ZABEL SOUSA DOS SANTOS BRAZ
RITA DE CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA

VERA LUCIA NASCIMENTO DE JESUS
MARIA CRISTINA DA SILVA AGUIAR
JUSCELINO ALVES FERREIRA

IVONETE RIBEIRO DE MORAIS
ZENITEIXEIRA

LUZINETE SOARES DA ROCHA VARGENS
ZILMA DE SOUZA ARANHA DE JESUS
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Secretaria de Governo
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QPE03
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPE03
QPE03
QPEO3
QPE03
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPE03
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPE03
QPEO3
QPE03
QPEO3
QPEO3
QPEO3

1410412016
11/0412016
2210312016
07/05/2017
25/05/2016
28/04/2016
2310412017
30/042016
2110412017
2210512017
09/10/2017
1110712017
04/08/2016
01/08/2017
28/08/2017
231212016
281112016
05/03/2017
1710312017
1210212016
10/01/2017
06/02/2017
1410312017
05/03/2016
08/10/2017
220012017
26/09/2016
2210912017
19/06/2016
19/03/2017
05/09/2016
2710312017
23/08/2017
04/04/2017
300172017
30/04/2016
29/0412017
05/03/2016
25/02/2016
11/03/2017
30/042015
2410812017
31/08/2017
05/04/2017
0211212016
2111112016
01/1012016
1410412017
1410412016
11/08/2016
111212015
3110712017
19/04/2017
2110712017
28/07/2016
15/02/2016
20/04/2016
06/10/2017
1110172017
08/06/2017
25/0712017
25/09/2016
19/02/2016
06/03/2017
03/03/2016
2110412017
30/03/2016
25/08/2016
271062017
28/03/2016
25/02/2017
23102016
03/042017
1810712017
1710212016
09/12/2016
2410712017
23/08/2017
26/02/2016
20/012017
10/03/2017
14/09/2016
24106/2017
16/08/2016
2710412016
16/07/2017
14/07/2016
09/06/2016
211102016
29/09/2016
2710712016
1310712017
241062017
23/08/2016
1171072016
1410712017
211082017
191012016
01/0712017
31/08/2016
111072016
03/10/2016
27102/2016
09/02/2017
30/04/2015
23/06/2016
221062016
30/042015
26/09/2016
09/102017
09/11/2016
191212016
18/01/2016
19/1172016
06/02/2017
051112016
08/09/2017
06/12/2016
171102016
04/06/2017
11/06/2016
011112016
2210912016
30/04/2016
18/03/2016
1710512017
20/09/2016
30/04/2016
28/02/2016
08/05/2016
250212016
04/09/2016
2410612016
25/09/2016
13/06/2017
1210172017
11/04/2016
09/03/2016
1710712017



		certificacao@imprensaoficial.com.br
	2018-03-10T01:57:53-0300
	São Paulo
	ICP-Brasil
	Assinatura digital de documento




